
71 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 329 0 0 3 02

72 Richard Childress Racing 2 321 -8 -8 0 11

73 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 308 -21 -13 2 144

74 Stewart-Haas Racing 00 275 -54 -33 1 61

75 Team Penske 22 251 -78 -24 0 11

76 JR Motorsports 1 238 -91 -13 1 50

77 JR Motorsports 7 231 -98 -7 0 22

78 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 220 -109 -11 0 00

79 Biagi-DenBeste Racing 98 220 -109 0 0 00

710 JR Motorsports 8 219 -110 -1 0 00

711 GMS Racing 23 219 -110 0 0 00

712 JR Motorsports 9 219 -110 0 0 00

713 RSS Racing 39 215 -114 -4 0 11

714 Kaulig Racing 11 209 -120 -6 0 11

715 JD Motorsports 4 142 -187 -67 0 00

716 Brandonbilt Motorsports 86 141 -188 -1 0 00

717 SS Green Light Racing 08 129 -200 -12 0 00

718 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 124 -205 -5 0 00

719 SS Green Light Racing 07 109 -220 -15 0 00

720 JD Motorsports 0 106 -223 -3 0 00

721 DGM Racing 36 105 -224 -1 0 00

722 Means Motorsports 52 100 -229 -5 0 00

723 JD Motorsports 15 93 -236 -7 0 00

724 Motorsports Business
Management

66 90 -239 -3 0 00

725 Motorsports Business
Management

42 86 -243 -4 0 00

726 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 79 -250 -7 0 00

227 Kaulig Racing 10 76 -253 -3 0 11

728 Motorsports Business
Management

35 76 -253 0 0 00

729 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 5 75 -254 -1 0 00

730 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 99 70 -259 -5 0 00

731 JD Motorsports 01 64 -265 -6 0 00

732 DGM Racing 90 61 -268 -3 0 00

733 RSS Racing 93 59 -270 -2 0 00

734 Mike Harmon Racing 74 52 -277 -7 0 00

735 Rick Ware Racing 17 36 -293 -16 0 00

736 RSS Racing 38 31 -298 -5 0 00

137 XCI Racing 81 29 -300 -2 0 00

738 Motorsports Business
Management

13 22 -307 -7 0 00

139 Richard Childress Racing 21 19 -310 -3 0 00

640 Shepherd Racing Ventures 89 17 -312 -2 0 00

241 Team Penske 12 5 -324 -12 0 00
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